
Date of 

receipt
  Amount 

Claimed 

 Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

1 MEGAMET STEELS PVT LTD 08.07.23 2,21,80,804     1,04,72,879   Opr Crs -         -             No -          -          -           1,17,07,925   -                Nil

2 C. KATHIRESAN & Co., 15.11.24 1,18,000           1,18,000         Opr Crs -         -             No -          -          -           -                  -                Nil

TOTAL 2,22,98,804     1,05,90,879   1,17,07,925  

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues,

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification
Remarks, if any

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: EVERSHINE WOOD PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.June.2023; List of creditor as on: 22.03.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received  Details of claim Amount 

covered 

by

security 

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

 Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim 


